W1703P163951/W1703P163952/W1703P163953

Warning:
Be careful not to cut the seat cushion if you need to open the package

IT you have any questions, please feel free to contact us.
Email: lowesteam@aminalife.com

A
| |

\

>
i
A
NS

No. Part Qty Image No. Part No. Part Qty Image

Left&Right

EEEEFE AN

M8x50 M8x15

Screws

T 1
D ob pote 2 screws

Hanging
A Lege base 2 jj B Baskets
@

G Nut (M8) ¢ M5/M6 1

I |Safety rope | 2 ‘

Allen

M Lock 2 6]] N | Down Tube 1 0 UP Tube 1 T

[0
—
—¢
J Bolt 2 = K Spring 2 @ L chain 2 |looooooomo
@

p M6x15
SCTews

4 Om Q Nut (M6) 4



22823
If you have any questions, please feel free to contact us. 

Email: lowesteam@aminalife.com


Please install the safety rope before usg!




	页 1
	页 2

